
July 9, 2024
Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

*2024-479

2020-007C - Camp Burton Lift Station, 
Force Main, and Gravity Sewer, 
Change Order 2 Construction 20,303,939.40$    1,454,613.00$   15.89% 5.54% *15.98% 5.12% *3,246,227.23 $1,040,189.65 $4,286,416.88 21.10%

*Materials % is 
utilized for the 

goal

Totals $20,303,939.40 $1,454,613.00 *3,246,227.23 $1,040,189.65 $4,286,416.88

Total M/WBE Percentages 15.98% 5.12% 21.10%

RELEVANT NOTES
* Total M/WBE Utilization percentage reflects the allowed materials percentage per the the M/WBE Program Plan  

Notes

Total 
M/WBE 

Contract 
Utilization 

%

Council 
ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount
 Total Contract 

Amount 
Business 
CategoryProject 

Goal Setting Committee 
Goals or

Contractor Committed 
Participation 

Subcontracting 
Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 

 Change Order 
Amount 

 M/WBE 
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount 


	Sheet1



